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Mike Piermatteo
Gulf Coast/Southeast
C: 813.294.8511
mike.piermatteo@nglep.com
ICE ID: mpiermatteo

Nick Blazevich
Great Lakes/Northeast
C: 412.709.3550
nick.blazevich@nglep.com
ICE ID: niblazevich

Support Services
Kimberly Rodriguez
C: 713.542.6648
kimberly.rodriguez@nglep.com

Jocelyn Harris
C: 281.904.0103
jocelyn.harris@nglep.com 

Customer Service - RPMSupportServices@nglep.com 

Billing & Invoice Inquiries - RPMAccounting@nglep.com

Monil Singh 
Northern California/Pacific Northwest
C: 281.620.9186
monil.singh@nglep.com
ICE ID: msingh4

Taylor Ingram
Midwest/Rocky Mountains
C: 865.279.3701
taylor.ingram@nglep.com
ICE ID: taingram

Paul Kraft
Great Lakes
C: 224.361.6027
paul.kraft@nglep.com
ICE ID: pkraft

ID

Kevin Coit
Southern California/Arizona
C: 562.243.3761
kevin.coit@nglep.com
ICE ID: kcoit

ND

PA

East Coast/Gulf Coast

Nick Blazevich
Commercial Manager
C: 412.709.3550
nick.blazevich@nglep.com
ICE ID: niblazevich

Adrian Munoz
Gulf Coast
C: 832.236.3305
adrian.munoz@nglep.com

Gary Price
Northeast
C: 423.426.3024
gary.price@nglep.com 

West Coast

Martin Nguyen
West Coast
C: 209.314.9689
martin.nguyen@nglep.com

Commercial Division
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Solutions for Refined Products

Success in refined products takes a partner who can
solve the challenges of a complex industry. You need
someone who understands intricate market
dynamics and commodity relationships. You need an
independent, neutral counterparty that will put all of
its knowledge to work for you.

Our Houston-based Refined Products team combines
both physical and financial capabilities to create the
right solution for you. Whether it’s a financial hedge,
physical off-take, or blending, we’ve got the
expertise to make your business flow.

Our participation in crude oil, natural gas
liquids, and renewable fuels markets allows us to
achieve tangible, measurable results for our
customers. We understand how one commodity
impacts another. We see possibilities others don’t.
And we focus on how we can meet your unique
needs. From simple offerings to customized
solutions — that’s our promise to you.

Additional Line of Credit

Increased Supply Options

Multiple Terminals in Many Markets

Reliable Supply

Extremely Competitive Daily Pricing

Term Contracts

Day Deals

Fixed Price Contracts

The NGL Advantage Why us?

22
Suppliers 400

Customers
Operate in 

30
States 155 Terminals


